
snacks
GARLIC BREAD $12
house-made garlic butter

CHIPS $12
steak fries, tomato sauce, aioli

V

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
house-made garlic butter, mozzarella cheese

$14

pizza

MEAT STREET $29
house tomato sauce, mozzarella, soppressata
hot salami, leg ham, chorizo, pancetta 

OFF THE COAST $25
house tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple

MARGE & RITA $22
house tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

V

CLEAR THE FRIDGE  $27
house tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, olives

BBQ MOTHER CLUCKER $27
house tomato sauce, chicken, bacon, roast
capsicum, red onion, mozzarella cheese, bbq sauce

LOADED PAPI-RONI $30
house tomato sauce, double loaded pepperoni,
mozzarella cheese

POINT BREAK $33
house tomato sauce, soppressata hot salami, 
prawns, chilli flakes, chilli oil, mozzarella cheese

VEGE-TABLE $29
mushroom, olives, cherry tomatoes, 
mozzarella cheese

V

CARNIVORE $34
house tomato sauce, mozzarella, scotch fillet steak, 
onion, pepperoni, chorizo, bbq sauce

pasta
GNOCCHI RAGU $31
house made golden dumpling, braised beef brisket, 
portobello mushroom, cream sauce 

CHICKEN PENNE $28
house smoked chicken breast, spinach, shallots, garlic, 
creamy sundried tomatoes, pesto, penne pasta 

PRAWN & CHORIZO $32
WA shark bay king prawns, chorizo, cherry tomatoes
white wine, salsa verde, linguine pasta

DUCK SPRING ROLLS $19
asian style, spicy plum dipping sauce 

MUSHROOM & THYME ARANCINI $19
mozzarella, gourmet mushroom, napoli sauce, 
parmesan, balsamic glaze

CHILLI BEER MUSSELS $25
fresh herbs, napoli sauce, fresh chilli, brewed single 
fin beer, toasted bread 

SOFT TORTILLA FISH TACO $18
cajun style snapper, red cabbage, corn and tomato salsa, 
avocado 

TRIO OF SLIDERS $22
beef brisket, pulled pork, pulled chicken, slaw

burgers
BRISKET BURGER $32
12 hour smoked brisket, philly cheese, peppers,
caramelized chilli jam, american cheddar, fries

CHICKEN BURGER $27
hot honey glazed chicken tenderloins, ranch dressing, 
pickles, lettuce, cheddar cheese, fries

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $25
double beef patty, cheese, pickle, house sauce, fries 

VEGGIE BURGER $25
veggie pattie, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
red onion, mayo, fries

V

OINKA BURGER $27
hickory smoked pulled pork, slaw, cheddar,
onion, sour dough, fries

panni heaven

CHICKEN AVOCADO $29
chicken breast, camembert cheese, sun dried tomato
pesto, avocado, mesclun lettuce, house fries 

STEAK SANGA $29
180g fillet, bacon jam, cheddar cheese, cowboy onion
tomato, lettuce, house fries

dessert
BANANA SPLIT $15
fresh banana, choc wafers, nut, seasonal fruit,
3 scoops of ice cream (vanilla, strawberry & chocolate)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $15
served warm, vanilla ice cream, wafers 

STICKY DATE PUDDING $15
house pudding served warm, caramel sauce, 
rum and raisin ice cream 

NUTTY FELLA PIZZA $16
nocciola hazelnuts, seasonal fruits, icing sugar

mains

FISH OF THE DAY $MP
pan seared fish of the day, cauliflower puree, 
sauteed green beans, citrus beurre blanc

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI $34
chicken tenders, creamy mash, portobello mushrooms,
steamed greens, marsala creamy sauce

parmis

PORK BELLY $34
pork belly, fennel and apple salad, pomegranate cider 
dressing 

SNAPPA & CHIPS $31
beer battered snapper, salad, house chips 

steaks
200G BEEF FILLET GF $45

300G SCOTCH FILLET GF $49

400G T-BONE GF $39

400G RIBEYE GF $55

+$10 CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS
+$5 SWAP CHIPS & SAL AD FOR MASH & VEG

all steaks served with chips & salad

choice of sauce: texan bourbon, mushroom, gravy, 
green pepper, creamy garlic gfo 

salads

+$6 CHICKEN     +$9 SALMON     +$9 PRAWNS

LEMONGRASS SOFT SHELL CRAB $25
green mango, fresh mint, chilli, bean shoots, 
coriander, salsa verde 

WAGYU THAI BEEF SALAD $24
seared wagyu strips, pickled red cabbage, mixed leaves, 
cucumber, peanuts, vermicelli noodles, chilli, coriander,
cherry tomatoes, red onion

CEASAR SALAD $22
cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon, croutons, 
anchovy dressing 

CHICKPEA SALAD $21
moroccan pumpkin, haloumi, chickpeas, zucchini, beetroot,
baby spinach, mint, pistachios, red onion, tahini dressing 

 V

GLUTEN FREE BASE +$4.5

ADD ON INGREDIENTS MAY INCUR E XTRA CHARGE

kids
KIDS CHEESEBURGER $15
served with fries, juice box, ice cream

KIDS FISH & CHIPS $15
served with fries, juice box, ice cream

KIDS REC-ASAURUS NUGGETS $15
served with fries, juice box, ice cream

12 & UNDER

KIDS EAT FREE ON SUNDAY
WITH ANY MAIN MEAL

6 INCH PIZZA $16
choice of marge & rita or off the coast, juice box

V VEGE TARIAN  VE VEGAN  VGO VEGAN OPTION
DF DAIRY FREE  DFO DAIRY FREE OPTION

GF GLUTEN FREE  GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION
N CONTAINS NUTS

Although our kitchen team does their absolute best to accommodate for 
specific dietary requirements and allergies, we cannot guarantee that all foods  
are completely free of all allergens including gluten,  nuts or dairy due to the 
size and turnover of the kitchen. Selecting the Gluten free, vegetarian or vegan 
option will incur an additional charge.  Any variations to the standard menu will 

incur an additional charge.  All prices subject to change without notice.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $26
crumbed chicken breast, salad, chips, sauce

BEEF SCHNITZEL $25
hand cut and crumbed beef, salad, chips, sauce

CHICKEN PARMI $31
crumbed chicken breast, ham, nap sauce,
cheese, chips, salad

turn good times
into great rewards



wines
SPARKLING btl150ml
MADFISH PROSECCO, WA

SWINGS & ROUNDABOUT SPARKLING, WA

HOWARD PARK PETIT JETE , WA

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE, FRANCE

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

$49

$55

$79

$99

$129

$12

$14

-

-

-

WHITE btl250ml150ml
MCPHERSON “PICKLE” SAUVIGNON BLANC 

SCORPIOUS SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH NZ 

SILKWOOD 'BOWERS' SAUVIGNON BLANC, WA

SWINGS & ROUNDABOUTS SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON, WA

MADFISH MOSCATO (PINK), WA

D'ARENBERG STUMP JUMP CHARDONNAY, SA

DOMAINE NATURALISTE 'FLORIS' CHARDONNAY, WA

LEEUWIN ESTATE CLASSIC DRY WHITE, WA

$45

$55

$55

$60

$45

$45

$75

$55

$15

$17

$17

$19

$15

$15

$19

$17

$10

$12

$12

$14

$10

$10

$15

$12

ROSE btl250ml150ml
WAVELENGTH ROSE, WA

FLAMETREE EMBERS ROSE, WA

LEEUWIN ESTATE ROSE, WA

$45

$50

$60

$15

 -

$19

$10

 -

$14

RED btl250ml150ml
MCPHERSON “ANDREW” SHIRAZ 

ROB DOLAN TRUE COLOUR PINOT NOIR, YARRA VALLEY VIC

SWINGS & ROUNDABOUT CABERNET MERLOT, WA

MAJELLA 'COMPOSER' CABERNET SAUVIGNON, COONAWARRA SA

IRONCLOUD PEPPERILLY CABERNET SHIRAZ, WA

STORMFLOWER CABERNET SHIRAZ, WA

SILKWOOD 'BOWERS' SHIRAZ, WA

KALLESKE MOPPA SPRINGS SHIRAZ, SA

LEEUWIN ESTATE 'SIBLINGS' SHIRAZ, WA

$45

$55

$55

$60

$49

$65

$55

$60

$55

$15

$17

$17

$18

$16

$20

$17

$19

$17

$10

$12

$12

$13

$11

$15

$12

$14

$12

on tap
JugSchooner

GREAT NORTHERN 3.5

HARD RATED

MATSO’S GINGER BEER

GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN

BULMERS CIDER

CARLTON DRAUGHT

PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST PALE ALE

$24

$31

$32

$27

$29

$25

$28

Pint
$14

$16

$16

$14

$15

$13

$14

$12

$13

$13

$11

$12

$10

$11

Middy
$8

$9

$9

$7

$9

$7

$8

non-alc
largesmall

LEMON LIME BITTERS                           

LEMONADE                                               

SOLO                                                            

PEPSI                                                            

PEPSI MAX                                                  

SODA WATER                                            

TONIC WATER

DRY GINGER ALE                                    

ASSORTED JUICE 

 $9

 $8

 $8

 $8

 $8

 $8

 $8

 $7

 $6

$6

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

-

spiritsmixed

FRIS VODKA

JOHNNY WALKER RED

BACARDI

GORDONS PINK GIN

JIM BEAM WHITE

SAILOR JERRY 

JACK DANIELS NO.7 WHISKY

WILD TURKEY BOURBON WHISKY

 $15

 $15

 $15

 $15

 $16

 $16

 $16

 $16

cocktails
SPICY MANGO MARGARITA $20
sierra tequila, fresh mango, jalapeno syrup,
spicy salt rim, simple syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI $20
stolichnaya vodka, kahlua, freshly
brewed coffee, sugar syrup

CLOVER CLUB $20
london dry gin, raspberry syrup,
lemon juice, egg white

PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI $20
bacardi carter rum, passos liqueur, passionfruit
pulp, simple syrup, lemon juice

CLASSIC COCKTAILS &
MOCKTAILS ALSO AVAILABLE

RIB NIGHTRIB NIGHT

T U E S D A Y S  F R O M  5 P M

M O N D A Y S  F R O M  5 P M

From $27

W E D N E S D A Y S  F R O M  5 P M

From $27

T H U R S D A Y S  F R O M  5 P M

From $22

F R I D A Y S  F R O M  5 P M

From $27

C H EC K  O U T  O U R  FA M O U S

E V E R Y  D A Y

From $27
RIB NIGHTRIB NIGHT


